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Name Location Units Units Bid Rate Premium 
Sought Won Per Unit 

Successful-continued 
Coombes Motors Limited Lower Hutt 100 100 12.00 1,200.00 
Maj ic Memories Auckland 25 25 11.00 275.00 
Far Eastern Motors Auckland 250 250 11.00 2,750.00 
South Pacific Investments Wanganui 10 10 10.00 100.00 
Garden City Helicopters Ltd Christchurch 50 50 10.00 500.00 
Kristene Sportswear Auckland 15 15 10.00 150.00 
Allan Clarke Transport (N Z) Ltd Auckland ]'000 1,000 10.00 10,000.00 
Graeme McVicar Ltd Christchurch 250 250 10.00 2,500.00 
Brett Andrew Johnson Paraparaumu 6 6 10.00 60.00 
Sisue Developments Ltd Auckland 50 50 10.00 500.00 
Moyes Motor Group Auckland 250 250 10.00 2,500.00 
Annabel Jane White Wellington 12 12 10.00 120.00 
Banner International Ltd Well ington 20 20 10.00 200.00 
Allan Clarke Transport (N Z) Ltd Auckland 1,000 1,000 9.00 9,000.00 
Cashmore Traders Christchurch 20 20 8.00 160.00 
Allan Clarke Transport (N Z) Ltd Auckland 1,000 1,000 8.00 8,000.00 
Key Licence Consultants Auckland 50 50 8.00 400.00 
Shireen J Brown Auckland 20 20 8.00 160.00 
Banner International Ltd Well ington 10 10 8.00 80.00 
Majic Memories Auckland 20 20 8.00 160.00 
N Z M C Ltd Well ington 5,000 2,284 7.00 0.00 
RPM Trading Auckland 1,000 1,000 7.00 7,000.00 
Allan Clarke Transport (N Z) Ltd Auckland ],000 1,000 7.00 7,000.00 
K G Cummings Christchurch 200 200 6.00 1,200.00 
Southern Traders Ltd Christchurch 100 100 6.00 600.00 
Allan Clarke Transport (N Z) Ltd Auckland 1,000 1,000 6.00 6,000.00 
Ford Motor Company of N Z Ltd Well ington 5,600 5,600 5.00 28,000.00 
Banner International Ltd Well ington 20 20 5.00 100.00 
Deri Motors Ltd Auckland 23 23 5.00 115.00 
Kevin James Campbell Well ington 20 20 5.00 100.00 
Annabel Jane White Well ington 12 12 5.00 60.00 
Kristene Sportswear Auckland 15 15 5.00 75.00 
Key Licence Consultants Auckland 100 100 5.00 500.00 
Hatchback Autos Ltd Glen Eden 100 100 5.00 500.00 
Shireen J Brown Auckland 25 25 5.00 125.00 
Allan Clarke Transport (N Z) Ltd Auckland 1,000 1,000 5.00 5,000.00 
Cashmore Traders Christchurch 50 50 5.00 250.00 
Daihatsu New Zealand Ltd Auckland 250 250 5.00 1,250.00 
Majic Memories Auckland 25 25 5.00 125.00 
John Steele Ltd Hastings 200 200 5.00 1,000.00 
Majic Memories Auckland 25 25 4.00 100.00 
Shireen J Brown Auckland 25 25 4.00 100.00 
Majic Memories Auckland 25 25 4.00 100.00 
Allan Clarke Transport (N Z) Ltd Auckland 1,000 1,000 4.00 4,000.00 
BMW New Zealand Ltd Auckland 3,000 3,000 4.00 12,000.00 
Majic Memories Auckland 25 25 3.00 75.00 
BMW New Zealand Ltd Auckland 3,000 3,000 3.00 9,000.00 
Mazda Motors of NZ Ltd Auckland 250 250 3.00 750.00 
Daihatsu New Zealand Ltd Auckland 250 250 3.00 750.00 
Majic Memories Auckland 25 25 3.00 75.00 
Key Licence Consultants Auckland 200 200 3.00 600.00 
Allan Clarke Transport (N Z) Ltd Auckland ]'000 1,000 3.00 3,000.00 
Banner International Ltd Well ington 10 10 3.00 30.00 
Majic Memories Auckland 25 25 3.00 75.00 
Shireen J Brown Auckland 25 25 3.00 75.00 
N Z Motor Distributors Ltd Auckland 500 500 2.00 1,000.00 
Carisma Automotive (NZ) Auckland 500 500 2.00 1,000.00 
Michael John MacKay Auckland 500 500 2.00 1,000.00 
Mazda Motors of NZ Ltd Auckland 500 500 2.00 1,000.00 
Eurocars Limited Auckland 500 500 2.00 1,000.00 
Clemow Computer Services Ltd Auckland 500 500 2.00 1,000.00 
Boswell Judd & Co Auckland 2,000 2,000 2.00 4,000.00 
Torino Motors Limited Auckland 500 500 2.00 1,000.00 
Lotus Motors Ltd Auckland 500 500 2.00 1,000.00 
Shireen J Brown Auckland 25 25 2.00 50.00 
Shireen J Brown Auckland 25 25 2.00 50.00 
Toyota N Z Limited Johnsonville 10 10 2.00 20.00 
Alstrada Services Auckland 500 500 2.00 1,000.00 
Portman Investments Ltd Auckland 500 500 2.00 1,000.00 
Majic Memories Auckland 25 25 2.00 50.00 
John Sergei Cars Ltd Christchurch 30 30 2.00 60.00 
South Pacific Investments Wanganui 100 100 2.00 200.00 
Allan Clarke Transport (N Z) Ltd Auckland 1,000 1.000 2.00 2.000.00 
BMW New Zealand Ltd Auckland 3.000 3.000 2.00 6.000.00 
Mazda Motors of New Zealand Ltd Auckland 500 500 2.00 1.000.00 
Orly Motors Limited Auckland 2.500 2.500 2.00 5.000.00 
Korean Motors Ltd Auckland 500 500 2.00 1.000.00 
Majic Memories Auckland 25 25 2.00 50.00 

Majic Memories Auckland 25 25 2.00 50.00 
Scandinavian Motor Imports Ltd Auckland 500 500 2.00 1.000.00 
Esse 11 Agenc i es Auckland 5 5 1.00 5.00 

K G Cummings Christchurch 100 100 1.00 100.00 
Majic Memories Auckland 100 100 1.00 100.00 
Essell Agencies Auckland 5 5 1.00 5.00 
Banner International Ltd Well ington 20 20 1.00 20.00 

Essell Agencies Auckland 5 5 1.00 5.00 

Majic Memories Auckland 100 100 1.00 100.00 

Essell Agencies Auckland 5 5 1.00 5.00 


